Evolve® Triad
Fixation System
Operative technique
Indications & contraindications . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
Product information. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Device description. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Surgical technique . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10
Radial head and neck plates . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

49510112 2.0mm Drill bit
2.0mm screw caddy
Ordering information
19
Operative technique  |  Evolve Triad Fixation System
Catalog
No. Description
49510132 Evolve Triad 2.5mm screw caddy
4942510CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x10mm (fully threaded)
4942512CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x12mm (fully threaded)
4942514CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x14mm (fully threaded)
4942516CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x16mm (fully threaded)
4942518CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x18mm (fully threaded)
4942520CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x20mm (fully threaded)
4942522CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x22mm (fully threaded)
4942524CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x24mm (fully threaded)
4942526CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x26mm (fully threaded)
4942528CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x28mm (fully threaded)
4942530CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x30mm (fully threaded)
4942532CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x32mm (fully threaded)
4942534CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x34mm (fully threaded)
4942536CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x36mm (fully threaded)
4942538CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x38mm (fully threaded)
4942540CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x40mm (fully threaded)
4942542CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x42mm (fully threaded)
4942544CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x44mm (fully threaded)
4942546CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw 2.5x46mm (fully threaded)
4942548CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw2.5x48mm (fully threaded)
4942550CH Evolve Triad cannulated screw2.5x50mm (fully threaded)
49510114 Evolve Triad countersink for 2.5mm screws
DSDS0001 Cleaning stylet 0.9mm
49510144 Evolve Triad star 8 cannulated driver
49510143 Evolve Triad drill bit 2.0mm
2.5mm screw caddy
20
Evolve Triad Fixation System | Operative technique
In addition to the Instruments for the Evolve Triad System, we have included instrumentation from the EVOLVE Proline Radial
Head Replacement System.
Sterile implants for the radial head are available in 2499KITA. Consult EVOLVE Radial Head Arthroplasty surgical technique
(SO317-1106).
Ordering information
Catalog
No. Description
49510126 Evolve Triad radial hd tray
24981001 Evolve Proline trial head handle
24981002 Evolve Proline trial stem handle
24981003 Evolve Proline neck planer
24981005 Evolve Proline sizing /assem dish
24981007 Evolve Proline impactor 4.5/5.5mm
24981008 Evolve Proline impactor 6.5/7.5mm
24981009 Evolve Proline impactor 8.5/9.5mm
24987100 Evolve Proline stem starter awl
24987145 Evolve Proline stem broach 4.5mm
24987155 Evolve Proline stem broach 5.5mm
24987165 Evolve Proline stem broach 6.5mm
24987175 Evolve Proline stem broach 7.5mm
24987185 Evolve Proline stem broach 8.5mm
24987195 Evolve Proline stem broach 9.5mm
24987105 Evolve Proline stem broach 10.5mm
2499H018 Evolve Proline trial head 18mm
2499H020 Evolve Proline trial head 20mm
2499H022 Evolve Proline trial head 22mm
2499H024 Evolve Proline trial head 24mm
2499H026 Evolve Proline trial head 26mm
2499H028 Evolve Proline trial head 28mm
2499H218 Evolve Proline trial head 18mm +2
2499H220 Evolve Proline trial head 20mm +2
2499H222 Evolve Proline trial head 22mm +2
2499H224 Evolve Proline trial head 24mm +2
2499H226 Evolve Proline trial head 26mm +2
Instruments from Evolve Proline Radial Head Replacement System
Catalog
No. Description
2499H228 Evolve Proline trial head 28mm +2
2499H418 Evolve Proline trial head 18mm +4
2499H420 Evolve Proline trial head 20mm +4
2499H422 Evolve Proline trial head 22mm +4
2499H424 Evolve Proline trial head 24mm +4
2499H426 Evolve Proline trial head 26mm +4
2499H428 Evolve Proline trial head 28mm +4
2499S045 Evolve Proline trial stem 4.5mm
2499S055 Evolve Proline trial stem 5.5mm
2499S065 Evolve Proline trial stem 6.5mm
2499S075 Evolve Proline trial stem 7.5mm
2499S085 Evolve Proline trial stem 8.5mm
2499S095 Evolve Proline trial stem 9.5mm
2499S245 Evolve Proline trial stem 4.5mm+2
2499S255 Evolve Proline trial stem 5.5mm+2
2499S265 Evolve Proline trial stem 6.5mm+2
2499S275 Evolve Proline trial stem 7.5mm+2
2499S285 Evolve Proline trial stem 8.5mm+2
2499S295 Evolve Proline trial stem 9.5mm+2
2499S445 Evolve Proline trial stem 4.5mm+4
2499S455 Evolve Proline trial stem 5.5mm+4
2499S465 Evolve Proline trial stem 6.5mm+4
2499S475 Evolve Proline trial stem 7.5mm+4
2499S485 Evolve Proline trial stem 8.5mm+4
2499S495 Evolve Proline trial stem 9.5mm+4
21
Operative technique  |  Evolve Triad Fixation System
Notes:
22